Position

Part Time Rec Coordinator

Director

Director

Director

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Director

Director

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Director

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Other Positions Held

Director, Rec Lead I

Director, Rec Leader Il

Office Worker I,
Director, Director

Special District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Department

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Total Wages

$25,592

$13,538

$11,723

$11,628

$10,163

$10,114

$9,612

$9,426

$8,315

$8,301

$7,635

$7,540

$6,979

$6,860

$6,763

$6,713

$6,556

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$4,949

$887

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Enrichment Teacher

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Enrichment Teacher

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Enrichment Teacher

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

$6,530

$6,418

$6,418

$5,545

$5,490

$5,228

$5,140

$5,090

$4,840

$4,503

$4,470

$4,335

$4,279

$4,220

$4,045

$3,953

$3,950

$3,913

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,062

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Lead Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Lead Il

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

$3,895

$3,820

$3,761

$3,755

$3,653

$3,555

$3,435

$3,389

$3,273

$3,223

$3,155

$3,080

$2,980

$2,923

$2,883

$2,851

$2,645

$2,568

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

$2,520

$2,505

$2,335

$2,325

$2,075

$2,070

$2,050

$2,038

$2,021

$1,820

$1,578

$1,328

$1,255

$1,135

$873

$795

$785

$773

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

$745

$735

$710

$505

$455

$448

$425

$408

$408

$403

$395

$300

$298

$275

$233

$193

$148

$123

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader I

Rec Leader Il

Rec Leader I

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Chico Area Recreation and Park
District

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

Ases

$118

$88

$80

$78

$68

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$35

$0

$0

$0

$0

$4

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



