Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Part Time Rec Coordinator		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$25,592	\$4,949
Director	Director, Rec Lead III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$13,538	\$887
Director		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$11,723	\$0
Director	Director, Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$11,628	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$10,163	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$10,114	\$0
Director		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$9,612	\$0
Director	Office Worker II, Director, Director	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$9,426	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$8,315	\$0
Rec Leader III		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$8,301	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$7,635	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$7,540	\$0
Director		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$6,979	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$6,860	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$6,763	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$6,713	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$6,556	\$0

Enrichment Teacher	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$6,530	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$6,418	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$6,418	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$5,545	\$0
Enrichment Teacher	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$5,490	\$1,062
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$5,228	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$5,140	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$5,090	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$4,840	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$4,503	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$4,470	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$4,335	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$4,279	\$0
Enrichment Teacher	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$4,220	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$4,045	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$3,953	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$3,950	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$3,913	\$0

Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$3,895	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$3,820	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$3,761	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$3,755	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$3,653	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$3,555	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$3,435	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$3,389	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$3,273	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$3,223	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$3,155	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$3,080	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$2,980	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$2,923	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$2,883	\$0
Rec Lead III	Rec Lead III	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$2,851	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$2,645	\$0
Rec Leader II		Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$2,568	\$0

Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park	Ases	\$2,520	\$0
Not Loudel II	District		Ψ2,320	ΨΟ
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$2,505	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$2,335	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$2,325	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$2,075	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$2,070	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$2,050	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$2,038	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$2,021	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$1,820	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$1,578	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$1,328	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$1,255	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$1,135	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$873	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$795	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$785	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$773	\$0

Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$745	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$735	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$710	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$505	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$455	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$448	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$425	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$408	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$408	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$403	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$395	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$300	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$298	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$275	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$233	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$193	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$148	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$123	\$0

Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$118	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$88	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$80	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$78	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$68	\$4
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$40	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$40	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$40	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$40	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$40	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$40	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$40	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$40	\$0
Rec Leader II	Chico Area Recreation and Park District	Ases	\$35	\$0